
Events Calendar

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 2 11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Thursday, October 3 8:15 am - 10:00 am

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 9 11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Thursday, October 10 8:15 am - 10:00 am

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

Occupied



Date and Time: Wednesday, October 16 7:15 am - 8:45 am

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Occupied

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 16 11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Thursday, October 17, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Thursday, October 17 8:15 am - 10:00 am

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

October Board Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, October 17 3:00 pm

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Agenda Posted: Wednesday, October 16th at 2:38pm

Wednesday, October 23, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 23 11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Thursday, October 24, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Thursday, October 24 8:15 am - 10:00 am

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.



https://events.cwep.com

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 30 11:30 am - 1:00 pm

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Occupied

Date and Time: Thursday, October 31 8:15 am - 10:00 am

Address: 627 W. Centennial Ave.

https://events.cwep.com

